

APHC010177992026



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI**

Bench
Sr.Nos:-
110 & 111
[3574]

**ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO: 15 of 2026
along with
ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO: 16 of 2026**

ARBAPPL NO: 15 of 2026

M/s. IKF Finance Limited

...Applicant

Vs.

M/s. Trucap Finance Limited and Others

...Respondent(s)

CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE LISA GILL

DATE : 31st July, 2026.

Present :

Advocate for Applicant:

Mr. Tagore Yadav Yaragorla

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s):

Mr. Sandesh Shukla for Mr. Sai Sanjay
Suraneni – R1

Mr. Amarendra Singh – R2

P C :

At request of learned counsel for parties, adjourned to 14.08.2026.

Photocopy of this order be placed on the file of aforementioned connected case.

LISA GILL, CJ.

SSN